
 2015 KINSHIP REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS

Applicant Name

Amount 

Requested

Amount 

Awarded

Asian American Coalition for Children & Families $100,000 $0 

Berkshire Farm Center and Services for Youth $100,000 $102,980 

Bridge Builders Community Partnership, Inc. dba Bridge 

Builders
$100,000 $0 

Catholic Charities of Buffalo, New York $100,000 $0 

Catholic Charities of the Diocese of Rochester dba 

Catholic Family Center
$100,000 $102,980 

Cayuga Seneca Commuity Action Agency, Inc. $100,000 $0 

Chautauqua Opportunities, Inc. $100,000 $0 

Child Care Coordinating Council of the North Country, Inc. $100,000 $102,980 

Community Action Program for Madison County, Inc. $100,000 $0 

Community Maternity Services $100,000 $0 

Cornell Cooperative Extension Dutchess County $100,000 $0 

Cornell Cooperative Extension Orange County 

(Cooperative Extension Association in the State of New 

York, Orange County)

$100,000 $102,980 

Cornell Cooperative Extension Suffolk County Screened Out $0 

Cornell Cooperative Extenstion Sullivan County $100,000 $0 

Edwin Gould Services for Children and Families $100,000 $0 

Extension Service Associations of New York State - 

Cooperative Extension Association of Ulster County
$100,000 $0 

Family and Children's Services of Ithaca $100,000 $102,980 

Family Enrichment Network, Inc. $100,000 $102,980 

Family Service Society of Yonkers $100,000 $102,980 

Gateway-Longview, Inc. $100,000 $102,980 

Hispanic Counseling Center $100,000 $0 

Hope for Youth, Inc. $100,000 $0 

Huntington Family Centers, Inc. $100,000 $0 

Jewish Board of Family and Childrens Services, Inc. $100,000 $102,980 

Jewish Child Care Association of New York $100,000 $0 

Leadership Training, Inc. $100,000 $102,980 

Liberty Resources, Inc. $100,000 $0 

Lutheran Social Services of Metropolitan NY Screened Out $0 

MFY Legal Services, Inc. $100,000 $0 

New Alternatives for Children, Inc. $100,000 $102,980 

New York Council On Adoptable Children, Inc. $100,000 $102,980 

Presbyterian Senior Services $100,000 $0 

The Consortium for Children's Services $100,000 $0 

The Family Center, Inc. $100,000 $0 

The Neighborhood Center, inc. $100,000 $102,980 


